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Pos'n Name
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Grace Tobin

Alex Murphy-Worrell
Georgia Garforth
Emily Williamson
Elisa Dean

Keira Wildsmith
Kaytee Smith
Isabella Walters
Hannah Glover
Millie Ireland
Libby Scanlan
Grace Georgeson
Amy Green

Katie Mather
Chloe Sutton
Sophia Muflahi
Natalie Callow
Saide Hall

Niamh Barnes
Maisie Bird

Iris Davidson
Alex Russell
Freya Thornton
Jessica Becksmith
Beth Brewer
Rosy Hale
Elizabeth Hegney
Charlotte Bennett
Daisy Bennett
Daisy Appleton
Abigail Warley
Isabella Medley
Bethan Kirwan
Mimi Stark
Olivia Saul

Jenna Christian
Rebekah Dodd
Jasmine Bennett
Grace Pierce
Molly Williams
Keira Forbes
Emily Carrington
Gabbi Rimmer

Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
20th May 2015, Victoria Park, Southport

School

St Phillips

St Jeromes

St Lukes Formby
St Jeromes

St Phillips
Churchtown
Individual
Woodlands
Shoreside
Farnborough Rd
St Jeromes
Norwood

Our Lady of Compassi
Trinity St Peters
Farnborough Rd
Pinfold

Trinity St Peters
Our Lady of Compassi
St Lukes Formby
Great Crosby

St Lukes Formby
Woodlands

St Lukes Formby
Churchtown

Our Lady of Compassi
Woodlands
Farnborough Rd
St Lukes Formby
St Lukes Formby
Trinity St Peters
Norwood

Trinity St Peters
Farnborough Rd
St Jeromes
Churchtown

St Lukes Formby
St Lukes Formby
St Jeromes

St Lukes Formby
St Jeromes

St Lukes Formby
Pinfold

St Lukes Formby

o

Pos'n Name School Time
Time 44 Mollie Travers St Lukes Formby 11.38
6.46 45 Helaina Gibson St Lukes Formby 11.40
7.00 46 Faith Jannaem St Phillips 11.53
7.02 47 Amelia Gillinder St Phillips 12.06
7.06 48 AmiCanavan St Phillips NTT
7.08
7.16
7.19 Pos'n Name School Time
7.24 1 Harry Wright Trinity St Peters 5.59
7.26 2 Michael Henderson St Jeromes 6.01
7.27 3 Bobby Hersey Trinity St Peters 6.18
7.32 4 Harry Rimmer Our Lady of Compass  6.21
7.36 5 Oscar Davidson St Lukes CE Formby  6.21
742 6 GideonLucas St Lukes CE Formby  6.33
744 7 Jack Rimmer Our Lady of Compass 6.38
746 8 Charlie Canon Noran St Johns Crossens 6.38
747 9 Chris Morris Halsall St Cuthberts 6.43
752 10 Steven Mordaunt  Trinity St Peters 6.46
754 11 Paul Murphy-Worrel St Jeromes 6.50
757 12 Matthew Rowlands Woodlands 6.53
758 13 Jack Taylor Our Lady of Compass 6.57
8.00 14 Charlie Campbell St Jeromes 7.01
8.01 15 George Medley Trinity St Peters 7.02
8.12 16 Roan Fortune St Lukes CE Formby 7.03
8.15 17 Luke Plunkett St Jeromes 7.06
8.18 18 Jack Carney Merchant Taylors 7.08
8.26 19 Matthew Hennessy Merchant Taylors 7.13
8.34 20 Oliver Sharples Churchtown 7.15
8.37 21 Tristan Callow Trinity St Peters 7.15
8.38 22 Andrew Storch Merchant Taylors 7.17
858 23 Tom Kearley St Lukes CE Formby  7.20
859 24 Frazer Swift St Lukes CE Formby 7.20
9.02 25 Joshua Bunting Norwood 7.23
9.04 26 BenRimmer St Johns 7.26
9.11 27 Dino Makinson St Phillips 7.26
9.13 28 Felix Anderson Individual 7.29
10.14 29 Charles Atwell Merchant Taylors 7.39
10.22 30 Kyle Johnson- Doyle Churchtown 7.41
1040 31 Rob Kearley St Lukes CE Formby 7.44
1043 32 SeanClay St Lukes CE Formby 7.45
10.53 33 Conrad Lucas St Lukes CE Formby 7.48
11.00 34 Oliver Farrer Pinfold 7.52
11.18 35 Joe Brannan Trinity St Peters 7.53
11.36 36 Andrew Canavan St Jeromes 7.53
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Pos'n Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Connor Carter
Jack Johnstone
Ben Evans

Euan Ellis

Adam Dimba
Alexander Steel
James Ward
Sam Mawdsley
Joshua Banham
Alex Bond-Townsend
Ethan Howard
Jensen Stark
Toby Farrer
Callum Blackmore
Noah Traynor
Ethan Holden
Henry Leason
Harry Wilson
Jacob Ely
Thomas Morris
Jack Machell
Connor Marshall
Harry Taylor
Henry Jones
Connor Ellerton
Drew Needham
Dylan Barnes

Pos'n Name

1
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Olivia Logan
Alice Bird

Lucy McQueen
Faye Hannaway
Joanne Parry
Lucy Milling
Poppy Edwards
Lauren Garforth

Imogen Andrew-Pieles

Christie Spinks
Nieve Smith
Jasmine Spence
Lucinda Birnie
Faye Kirby
Sophie Turner

Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
20th May 2015, Victoria Park, Southport

School

Churchtown

St Phillips
Merchant Taylors
St Johns Crossens
St Phillips

Great Crosby
Norwood

St Phillips

St Johns Crossens
Churchtown
Merchant Taylors
St Jeromes

Pinfold

Churchtown
Churchtown

St Jeromes

Trinity St Peters
Pinfold

St Lukes CE Formby
Farnborough Rd

St Johns

Pinfold

Pinfold

St Lukes CE Formby
Merchant Taylors
Pinfold

St Lukes CE Formby

School

Norwood

Great Crosby
Great Crosby
Great Crosby
Great Crosby
Great Crosby

St Phillips

St Lukes Formby
Farnborough Rd
Individual

St Lukes Formby
Woodlands

St Lukes Formby
Great Crosby
Farnborough Rd

Time Pos'n Name

7.55
7.59
8.03
8.07
8.1
8.12
8.14
8.20
8.25
8.26
8.30
8.42
8.43
8.46
8.52
8.55
9.00
9.14
9.43
10.05

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Abbey Nodding
Josie Dodd
Jessica Mordaunt
Esme Savin
Hanna Jackson
Katherine Castle
Charlie-Jane Orr
Emily Misson
Hannah Davidson
Olivia Ruston
Jasmine Ray
Lucy Peters
Aimee Bramill
Peyton Edwards
Amy Colebourn
Pippa Massam
Erin Wagget
Nancy Whiteside
Sabeeha Igbal

o

School
Woodlands

St Lukes Formby
Trinity St Peters
Churchtown

St Phillips

St Johns Crossens
St Phillips

St Phillips

St Lukes Formby
Churchtown
Churchtown
Norwood
Churchtown

St Phillips

St Phillips
Norwood
Norwood
Norwood

St Phillips

Time
8.14
8.20
8.24
8.25
8.34
8.58
9.13
9.17
9.26
9.37
9.38
9.44
9.44
10.21
10.24
10.32
10.33
10.39
12.30

10.47 Pos'n Name

10.47
11.38
11.40
12.31
12.32

Time
6.17
6.30
6.33
6.39
6.45
6.51
7.04
7.10
7.16
7.20
7.25
7.32
7.52
7.59
8.13

1
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Fraser Cooke
Daniel Mitchell
Sam Coupland
Patrick Hammond
Joe Sutton
Joshua Leddy
Jake Lowther
Leo Christian
Rory Oakes
Joe Finnegan
Callum Wyatt
Tommy Conway
Robert Jackson
Kamal Khan
Joe Rigby

Ben Bush
Patrick Jones
Ben Meredith
Jordan Monahan
Sandy Clarkson
Jamie Morris
Owen Tyas
Eddie Whalen

School

Norwood

Norwood

Woodlands
Merchant Taylors
Farnborough Rd
Norwood

St Phillips

St Lukes CE Formby
Trinity St Peters
Scarisbrick

Our Lady of Compass
Farnborough Rd
Churchtown
Farnborough Rd

Our Lady of Compass
Churchtown

Our Lady of Compass
Our Lady of Compass
Norwood

Merchant Taylors
Churchtown
Churchtown

St Phillips

Time
5.50
5.56
6.14
6.25
6.30
6.33

6.48

6.55
6.56
6.59
7.00
7.02
7.02
7.16
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.25
7.29
8.22
8.42
8.43
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Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
20th May 2015, Victoria Park, Southport

Pos'n Name School Time
24 Joseph Lovett St Phillips 9.17 Pos'n Name School Time
1 Jessica Dean Greenbank High 6.02
2 Molly Riding Stanley High 6.07
Pos'n Name School Time 3 Sophie Dixon Formby High 6.22
1 Lilly Ann Grayson Formby High 6.04 4 AlicePrescott Stanley High 6.41
2  Annabel Riding Stanley High 6.06 5 Ellen Dean Stanley High 6.49
3 Jennifer Williamson  Formby High 6.08 6 Kellie Bowden Stanley High 6.53
4 Freya Walsh Range High 6.16 7 Sadie McNulty Formby High 6.57
5 Lily Hamilton Formby High 6.25 8 Kate Ramsden Formby High 7.13
6 Elena Priestner Range High 6.26 9 Louren Oates Stanley High 7.18
7 Niamh Edmunds Meols Cop 6.31 10 Amy Head Formby High 7.26
8 Abigail Priestner Range High 6.51 11 Nicole Stevens Stanley High 7.28
9 Esme Steiger Range High 7.14 12 Kyra Higham Stanley High 7.38
10 Maddie Bellis Stanley High 7.22 13 Becky Flinn Stanley High 7.39
11 Imogen Ayres Range High 7.38 14 Fran Henderson Formby High 7.45
12  Sophie Rimmer Stanley High 8.43 15 Mihaela Maranda  Formby High 7.49
13 Eva Dacre Stanley High 8.43 16 Anna Swain -Velasco Formby High 7.56
14 Lois Edwards Stanley High 8.45 17 Jenni Adamson Stanley High 8.10
15 Tilly Brain Greenbank High 9.10 18 Bethany Hill Stanley High 9.02

16 Rebecca Caldwell Greenbank High 9.48
. Year8/9Boys
Pos'n Name School Time 1 Ciaran Williams Formby High 5.36
1 Matthew Brown Birkdale High 6.06 2 Josh Pieles Range High 5.41
2  Louis Hardy Birkdale High 6.08 3 Harry Pike Range High 5.46
3 Ben Stott Birkdale High 6.10 4 Liam Jackson Stanley High 5.47
4 Joe Benford Stanley High 6.26 5 David Jump Range High 5.49
5 Oliver Dixon Formby High 6.29 6 Harry Luck Stanley High 5.51
6 Fred Thorpe Stanley High 6.31 7 Luke Harbon Birkdale High 5.57
7 Jacob Holt Stanley High 6.32 8 Max Hayward Birkdale High 5.59
8 Joe Castle Stanley High 6.33 9 Freddie Price Range High 6.03
9 Thomas Corcoran Stanley High 6.34 10 Joseph Niven Range High 6.05
10 Ellis Hardy Birkdale High 6.40 11 DanPurdy Range High 6.14
11 Joe Langford Stanley High 6.51 12 Daniel McCreith Range High 6.19
12 Harry Steel Individual 6.55 13 Joe Hayward Birkdale High 6.25
13 Lewis Hayes Formby High 7.02 14 Joe ball Stanley High 6.26
14 George Campbell Stanley High 7.03 15 Matthew Howarth Birkdale High 6.27
15 Jack Meadows Stanley High 7.11 16 Lewis Morgan Stanley High 6.28
16 Ben Jones Range High 7.14 17 Jack Vincent Range High 6.31
17 Ben Henderson Range High 7.31 18 George Mordaunt  Range High 6.41
18 Callum Wheeler Range High 7.38 19 Vlad Ungureanu Birkdale High 6.48
19 Nicolas Canavan Range High 7.43 20 Tom Kwissa Range High 7.09
20 Jamie Unsworth Stanley High 750 21 Alex McCoy Range High 7.25
21 Lewis Threlfall Birkdale High 11.31 22 Cameron Coulson Birkdale High 7.56
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Southport Waterloo AC

1 Mile Races for Schools
20th May 2015, Victoria Park, Southport

Pos'n Name School Time
1 Emma Alderson Formby High 5.42
2  Sarah Glover Formby High 6.44
3 Paige Bartlett Range High 6.46
4 Hannah Brain Greenbank High 7.14
5 Charlotte Lockie Range High 7.24
6 Katy Ryan Range High 8.08
Pos'n Name School Time
1 Joe Brown Birkdale High 5.28
2 Morgan Taylor Formby High 5.52
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